OMAS_SPORTRAP 13.4.2025 75k

SUA NImMI SARJA 1 2 3 TULOS RATKO
1 uheniMoianen  AM |24 25 23 72 4

2 Roope Hanni A(Y) 24 24 24 72 23

3 Rasmus Kumpuvaara A(Y) 23 23 25 71

4 Juha Kumpuvaara A(Y) 24 20 24 68

5 Juha Manninen A(Y) 21 21 25 67

6 Pekka Hanni A(Y) 23 20 23 66

6 Tero Rantonen A(Y) 21 23 22 66

6 Sami Pitkdaho A(Y) 23 23 20 66

9 Marko Rasinkangas A(Y) 21 24 19 64

10 Kimmo Pietila A(Y) 24 18 21 63

11 Tuomas Mattila A(Y) 19 21 22 62

11 Ville Siltavirta A(Y) 19 22 21 62

13 Juha Sotaniemi A(Y) 20 19 22 61

13 Jari Uusitalo A(Y) 21 20 20 61

13 Juha-Matti Heinonen A(Y) 23 21 17 61

16 Arto Tossavainen A(Y) 20 18 22 60

16 Mika Prokkola A(Y) 23 19 18 60

18 Tommi Kosamo A(Y) 20 17 22 59

18 Joni Heikkinen A(Y) 19 22 18 59

20 Mika Pollanen A(Y) 22 17 18 57

20 Ville Hyypi6 A(Y) 19 21 17 57

22 Jan-Erik Innala A(Y) 14 20 21 55

23 Mikko Norrback A(Y) 16 19 19 54

24 Hannu Laakso A(Y) 16 19 18 53

25 Riku Mattila A(Y) 15 19 18 52

25 ArilJekkonen A(Y) 18 18 16 52

27 Janne Rantanen A(Y) 16 17 18 51

28 Petteri Heinonen A(Y) 16 16 17 49

29 Erno Niemela A(Y) 15 13 17 45

30 Veikka Ylilauri A(Y) 13 10 18 41

31 Kimmo Hjerp A(Y) 0 DNS
1 HemnuMakirdinen  B(YS6Y20) |23 23 18 64

2 Antti Peramaki B (Y56, Y20) 20 22 20 62

3 Anders Aberg B (Y56, Y20) 21 19 20 60

4  Marko Sivonen B (Y56, Y20) 20 20 19 59

5 Hannu Laukkanen B (Y56, Y20) 20 20 18 58

6 Paul Anttila B (Y56, Y20) 14 16 18 48

7 Timo Haataja B (Y56, Y20) 0 DNS
1 lohamnaHuotari  C(NYeGYI7) |24 21 21 e

2 Sakari Vikamaa C(N,Ye6,Y17) | 17 17 15 49

3 Titta Paakkonen C(N,Y66,Y17) | 14 18 16 48 15

4 Jenni Rontti C(N,Y66,Y17) | 16 17 15 48 12

5 P-M Pélsynaho C(N,Y66,Y17) | 12 15 19 46
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SUA

NimI
Esko Jarvinen
Jenny Pollnow

Oliver Innala

SARJA
C (N, Y66, Y17)
C (N, Y66, Y17)
C (N, Y66, Y17)

1
17
10
11

2
11
7
9

3
15
11

7

TULOS
43
28
27

RATKO
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